Dimensions are given in mm.  |  Размеры указаны в мм.
Nes 8 PND I
Nes PND I
mm6
GLASS
СТЕКЛО
mm8
GLASS
СТЕКЛО
Nes 8 Nes
Model
Модель
Nes 8 PND I
transparent glass – 8 mm / прозрачное стекло – 8 мм
Nes PND I
transparent glass – 6 mm / прозрачное стекло – 6 мм
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
CHROME
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
BLACK
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
CHROME
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
BLACK
Art. No.  |  № арт.
PND I 100 L 10060100-01-01L 10060100-54-01L 10010100-01-01L 10010100-54-01L
PND I 100 R 10060100-01-01R 10060100-54-01R 10010100-01-01R 10010100-54-01R
PND I 110 L 10060110-01-01L 10060110-54-01L 10010110-01-01L 10010110-54-01L
PND I 110 R 10060110-01-01R 10060110-54-01R 10010110-01-01R 10010110-54-01R
PND I 120 L 10060120-01-01L 10060120-54-01L 10010120-01-01L 10010120-54-01L
PND I 120 R 10060120-01-01R 10060120-54-01R 10010120-01-01R 10010120-54-01R
PND I 130 L 10060130-01-01L 10060130-54-01L 10010130-01-01L 10010130-54-01L
PND I 130 R 10060130-01-01R 10060130-54-01R 10010130-01-01R 10010130-54-01R
PND I 140 L 10060140-01-01L 10060140-54-01L 10010140-01-01L 10010140-54-01L
PND I 140 R 10060140-01-01R 10060140-54-01R 10010140-01-01R 10010140-54-01R
There is a possibility to
order an additional han-
dle for bi-fold doors.
Details on p. 20.